
国際交流 INTERNATIONAL EXCHANGE
国際交流協定一覧 International Exchange Agreements  令和6年4月1日現在   AS of Apr. 1 2024

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

2016.10.12

2023.5.16

2020.2.5

漢陽大学校セラミック工程研究センター  Ceramic Processing Research Center, Hanyang University

ブラビジャヤ大学工学部  Faculty of Engineering,Brawijaya University

パジャジャラン大学数学自然科学部  Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences, Universitas Padjadjara

西南交通大学交通運輸学院  College of Traffic and Transpotation,Southwest Jiaotong University

杭州電子科技大学  Hangzhou Dianzi University

ラジャマンガラ工科大学　Rajamangala University of Technology Isan, Khonkaen Campus

マレーシア・ぺルリス大学  Universiti Malaysia Perlis

工 学 部
Faculty of Engineering

大韓民国 Republic of Korea

インドネシア共和国
Republic of Indonesia

中華人民共和国
People's Republic of China

タイ王国
Kingdom of Thailand

マレーシア  Malaysia

2017.9.1【更新】

2007.10.4

2019.7.19

2011.10.17

部局名  Faculty 国・地域名   Country/Region 大学等名    Institution 締結年月日
Agreement date

山梨大学
University of
Yamanashi

中華人民共和国
People's Republic of China

四川大学  Sichuan University 1986.5.29

中国医科大学  China  Medical  University

福建医科大学  Fujian Medical University 2011.9.27

瀋陽薬科大学  Shenyang Pharmaceutical University 2015.3.23

西南交通大学  Southwest Jiaotong University 2015.9.23

1996.3.11

中国科学院化学研究所  Institute of Chemistry, Chinese Academy of Sciences 2002.3.1

内蒙古医科大学  Inner Mongolia Medical University 2023.10.19【更新】

杭州電子科技大学  Hangzhou Dianzi University 2008.12.18

浙江大学医学部附属第一病院  Hangzhou Shulan Hospital Management Co.,Ltd 2015.9.21

揚州大学  Yangzhou University 2020.7.13

西安医学院　Xi'an Medical University 2024.1.25

北京協和医学院  Peking Union Medical College 2016.3.1

中華人民共和国外交学院  China Foreign Affairs University 2016.3.31

五邑大学  Wuyi University 2019.12.25

2018.11.27

マヒドン大学 Mahidol University

蘇州大学 Soochow University 2024.1.4

台湾
Taiwan

国立台湾科技大学  National Taiwan University of Science & Technology, NTUST 2018.2.1

国立陽明交通大学  National Yang Ming Chiao Tung University 2021.6.7

2021.1.26

英国
United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland

オックスフォード・ブルックス大学  Oxford Brookes University 2023.10.2【更新】

レスター大学  University of Leicester 2012.8.20

2023.02.20

インドネシア共和国 Republic of Indonesia ジョグジャカルタ大学  Yogyakarta State University 2016.1.13

アメリカ合衆国
United States of America

イースタン・ケンタッキー大学  Eastern Kentucky University 2023.12.14【更新】

アイオワ大学  University of Iowa 2024.3.27 【更新】

ノーザン・アイオワ大学  University of Northern Iowa

タイ王国
Kingdom of Thailand

アジア工科大学院  The Asian Institute of  Technology 2004.3.3

コンケン大学  Khon Kaen University 2010.5.11

タマサート大学  Thammasat University 2016.4.2

プリンス・オブ・ソンクラ大学  Prince of Songkla University

オーストラリア連邦
Australia

シドニー工科大学  University of Technology, Sydney 2017.6.16【更新】

ニューカッスル大学   University of Newcastle 2013.12.12

ドイツ連邦共和国
Federal Republic of Germany

ドレスデン工科大学  Dresden University of Technology 2005.3.30

ミュンヘン工科大学  Technical University of Munich 2011.9.30

ゲオルグ・ジモン・オーム工科大学ニュールンベルク  Technische Hochschule Nuernberg, Georg Simon Ohm

Germany
2023.10.2【更新】

大韓民国
Republic of Korea

ソウル大学  Seoul National University 2009.1.8

釜慶大学校 Pukyong National University 2022.3.15

テグキョンブク科学技術院  Daegu Gyeonbuk Institute of Science and Technology 2011.1.21

ベトナム社会主義共和国
Socialist Republic of Viet Nam

ベトナム科学大学  VNU University of Science 2013.11.10

ホーチミン市校科学大学  VNUHCM－University of Science, Vietnam 2016.10.28

マレーシア工科大学  Universiti Teknologi Malaysia 2017.11.8

フランス共和国
French Republic

リヨン第三大学   University of Jean Moulin, Lyon 3 2015.5.23

ボルドー大学   Bordeaux University 2021.2.24【更新】

トルコ共和国  Republic of Turkey アンカラ大学  Ankara University 2017.12.6

ミャンマー連邦共和国
Republic of the Union of Myanmar

パテイン大学  Pathein University 2017.9.12

ミャンマー教育省  Ministry of Education, Department of Monitoring and Evaluation 2019.2.17

ポー・エ・デュ・ペイ・ド・ラドゥール大学  The University De Pau et des Pays de l'Adour 2018.6.7

マレーシア
Malaysia

マレーシア・ぺルリス大学  Universiti Malaysia Perlis 2022.12.8【更新】

マレーシア・パハン大学  Universiti Malaysia Pahang 2017.10.28

フィリピン共和国 Republic of the Philippines イサベラ州立大学  Isabela State University 2019.6.13

スロベニア共和国 Republic of Slovenia リュブリャナ大学  University of Ljubljana 2017.9.18

中華人民共和国
People's Republic of China

大連医科大学  Dalian Medical University 2008.10.27

浙江大学医学部  Zhejiang University School of Medicine 2016.1.27

ウクライナ Ukraine ボリス・グリチェンコ・キーウ大学 Borys Grinchenko Kyiv University 2022.10.24

カンボジア王国  Kingdom of Cambodia 王立プノンペン大学 Royal University of Phnom Penh 2023.03.6

揚州大学医学部  Yangzhou University School of Medicine 2016.10.31

パキスタン・イスラム共和国
Islamic Republic of Pakistan

ラホール大学 University of Lahore 2022.12.6

教育学部
Faculty of Education

ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany ルートヴィヒスブルク教育大学  Ludwigsburg University of Education 2002.3.27

医 学 部
Faculty of Medicine

タイ王国
Kingdom of Thailand

ボロマラジョナニノパラートバジラ看護大学  Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira 2000.9.13

コンケン大学医学部  Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University 2016.7.13

台湾  Taiwan 台北栄民総醫院  Taipei Veterans General Hospital 2018.2.7

ベトナム社会主義共和国
Socialist Republic of Viet Nam

ホーチミン市医科薬科大学  University of Medicine and Pharmacy - Ho Chi Minh City 2012.6.19

インド  India 日印再生医療センター  Nichi-In Centre for Regenerative Medicine 2007.4.9



国際交流協定一覧 International Exchange Agreements  令和6年4月1日現在   AS of Apr. 1 2024

No.部局名  Faculty 国・地域名   Country/Region 大学等名    Institution 締結年月日
Agreement date

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

2019.5.23

2008.10.29

2022.12.7

2022.12.23
2023.5.31

2022.12.23
2023.5.31

2022.12.23

2024.1.4

2014.6.30

2015.3.30

2019.7.26

2020.9.18

2017.9.20

2018.2.26

クリーンエネルギー

研究センター
 Clean Energy Research Center

マレーシア  Malaysia

ナレスアン大学  Naresan University

ルフナ大学  University of Ruhuna

ベトナム国家大学ホーチミン市校 国際大学バイオテクノロジー学部
School of Biotechnology, International University, Vietnam National University of HCM City

ホークアイ・コミュニティ・カレッジ　Hawkeye Community College

ノーザン・アイオワ大学  University of Northern Iowa

グランド・ビュー大学  Grand View University

ケンタッキー大学 ESLセンター（CESL）  Center for English as a Second Language, College of Arts and Sciences, University of Kentucky

ﾌﾞﾘﾃｨｯｼｭ･ｺﾛﾝﾋﾞｱ大学ｲﾝｸﾞﾘｯｼｭ・ﾗﾝｹﾞｰｼﾞ・ｲﾝｽﾃｨﾁｭｰﾄ  English Language Institute , University of British Columbia

カンボジア工科大学 Institute of Technology of Cambodia

国際大学 International University

王立プノンペン大学 Royal University of Phnom Penh

蘇州大学 Soochow University

ペトロナス工科大学 (ｲﾝｽﾃｨﾁｭｰﾄ･ｵﾌﾞ･ﾃｸﾉﾛｼﾞｰ･ﾍﾟﾄﾛﾅｽ）Institute of Technology Petronas Sdn. Bhd

国際化推進センター
Center for

Promotion of
Internationalization

アメリカ合衆国 United States of America

カナダ  Canada

カンボジア Kingdom of Cambodia

中華人民共和国　People's Republic of China

生命環境学部
Faculty of Life and

Environmental Sciences

タイ王国  Kingdom of Thailand

スリランカ民主社会主義共和国
Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka

ベトナム社会主義共和国
 Socialist Republic of Viet Nam

アメリカ合衆国
United States of America


