国際交流 INTERNATIONAL EXCHANGE

部局名 Faculty	国・地域名 Country/Region	No.	大学等名 Institution	締結年月日 Agreement date
		1	四川大学 Sichuan University	1986.5.29
		2	中国医科大学 China Medical University	1996.3.11
		3	中国科学院化学研究所 Institute of Chemistry, Chinese Academy of Sciences	2002.3.1
		4	内蒙古医科大学 Inner Mongolia Medical University	2023.10.19【更
		5	杭州電子科技大学 Hangzhou Dianzi University	2008.12.18
		6	福建医科大学 Fujian Medical University	2011.9.27
	中華人民共和国	7	瀋陽薬科大学 Shenyang Pharmaceutical University	2015.3.23
		8	西南交通大学 Southwest Jiaotong University	2015.9.23
	People's Republic of China	9	北京協和医学院 Peking Union Medical College	2016.3.1
		10	中華人民共和国外交学院 China Foreign Affairs University	2016.3.31
	台湾	11	五邑大学 Wuyi University	2019.12.25
		12	浙江大学医学部附属第一病院 Hangzhou Shulan Hospital Management Co.,Ltd	2015.9.21
		13	揚州大学 Yangzhou University	2020.7.13
		14	西安医学院 Xi'an Medical University	2024.1.25
		15	蘇州大学 Soochow University	2024.1.4
		16	国立台湾科技大学 National Taiwan University of Science & Technology, NTUST	2018.2.1
	口海 Taiwan	17	国立陽明交通大学 National Yang Ming Chiao Tung University	2021.6.7
		18	アジア工科大学院 The Asian Institute of Technology	2004.3.3
	タイ王国 Kingdom of Thailand	19	コンケン大学 Khon Kaen University	2010.5.11
		20	タマサート大学 Thammasat University	2016.4.2
		21	プリンス・オブ・ソンクラ大学 Prince of Songkla University	2018.11.27
		22	マヒドン大学 Mahidol University	2018.11.27
山梨大学	インドネシア共和国 Republic of Indonesia	22	ジョグジャカルタ大学 Yogyakarta State University	2023.02.20
	TO THE REPUBLIC OF HUDIESIA	23	イースタン・ケンタッキー大学 Eastern Kentucky University	2016.1.13
	アメリカ合衆国 United States of America	25	アイオワ大学 University of Iowa	2023.12.14【更
			アイオソ大子 University of lowa ノーザン・アイオワ大学 University of Northern Iowa	2024.3.27【更
		26	フーサン・アイオリ大学 University of Northern Iowa	
University of Yamanashi	英国 United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland	27	オックスフォード・フルックス大学 Oxford Brookes University レスター大学 University of Leicester	2023.10.2【更
	オーストラリア連邦 Australia	28		
		29	シドニー工科大学 University of Technology, Sydney	2017.6.16【更
		30	ニューカッスル大学 University of Newcastle	2013.12.12
	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany	31	ドレスデン工科大学 Dresden University of Technology	2005.3.30
		32	ミュンヘン工科大学 Technical University of Munich	2011.9.30
		33	ゲオルグ・ジモン・オーム工科大学ニュールンベルク Technische Hochschule Nuernberg, Georg Simon Ohm	2023.10.2【更
			Germany	
	大韓民国 Republic of Korea	34	ソウル大学 Seoul National University	2009.1.8
		35	釜慶大学校 Pukyong National University	2022.3.15
		36	テグキョンプク科学技術院 Daegu Gyeonbuk Institute of Science and Technology	2011.1.21
	ベトナム社会主義共和国	37	ベトナム科学大学 VNU University of Science	2013.11.10
	Socialist Republic of Viet Nam	38	ホーチミン市校科学大学 VNUHCM-University of Science, Vietnam	2016.10.28
		39	リヨン第三大学 University of Jean Moulin, Lyon 3	2015.5.23
	フランス共和国 French Republic	40	ボルドー大学 Bordeaux University	2021.2.24【更
	Trener republic	41	ポー・エ・デュ・ペイ・ド・ラドゥール大学 The University De Pau et des Pays de l'Adour	2018.6.7
		42	マレーシア・ペルリス大学 Universiti Malaysia Perlis	2022.12.8【更
	マレーシア	43	マレーシア・パハン大学 Universiti Malaysia Pahang	2017.10.28
	Malaysia	44	マレーシア工科大学 Universiti Teknologi Malaysia	2017.11.8
	S N New Art LL for E	45	パテイン大学 Pathein University	2017.9.12
	ミャンマー連邦共和国 Republic of the Union of Myanmar	46	ミャンマー教育省 Ministry of Education, Department of Monitoring and Evaluation	2017.9.12
	スロベニア共和国 Republic of Slovenia	47	リュプリャナ大学 University of Ljubljana	2017.9.18
	トルコ共和国 Republic of Turkey	48	アンカラ大学 Ankara University	2017.12.6
	フィリピン共和国 Republic of the Philippines	49	イサベラ州立大学 Isabela State University	2019.6.13
	ウクライナ Ukraine	50	ポリス・グリチェンコ・キーウ大学 Borys Grinchenko Kyiv University	2022.10.24
	カンボジア王国 Kingdom of Cambodia	51	王立プノンベン大学 Royal University of Phnom Penh	2023.03.6
	カンボン) 王国 Kingdom of Cambodia			
教育学部 Faculty of Education	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany	52	ルートヴィヒスプルク教育大学 Ludwigsburg University of Education	2002.3.27
	-	52 53	ルートヴィヒスプルク教育大学 Ludwigsburg University of Education ポロマラジョナニノバラートバジラ看護大学 Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira	2002.3.27
	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany			
	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany タイ王国	53	ポロマラジョナニノバラートバジラ看護大学 Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira	2000.9.13
	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany タイ王国 Kingdom of Thailand	53 54 55	ポロマラジョナニノバラートバジラ看護大学 Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira コンケン大学医学部 Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University 日印再生医療センター Nichi-In Centre for Regenerative Medicine	2000.9.13 2016.7.13 2007.4.9
Faculty of Education	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany タイ王国 Kingdom of Thailand	53 54 55 56	ポロマラジョナニノバラートパジラ看護大学 Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira コンケン大学医学部 Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University 日印再生医療センター Nichi-In Centre for Regenerative Medicine 大連医科大学 Dalian Medical University	2000.9.13 2016.7.13 2007.4.9 2008.10.27
Faculty of Education	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany タイ王国 Kingdom of Thailand インド India	53 54 55 56 57	ポロマラジョナニノバラートバジラ看護大学 Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira コンケン大学医学部 Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University 日印再生医療センター Nichi-In Centre for Regenerative Medicine 大連医科大学 Dalian Medical University 浙江大学医学部 Zhejiang University School of Medicine	2000.9.13 2016.7.13 2007.4.9 2008.10.27 2016.1.27
Faculty of Education	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany タイ王国 Kingdom of Thailand インド India 中華人民共和国 People's Republic of China	53 54 55 56 57 58	ポロマラジョナニノパラートパジラ看護大学 Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira コンケン大学医学部 Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University 日印再生医療センター Nichi-In Centre for Regenerative Medicine 大連医科大学 Dalian Medical University 浙江大学医学部 Zhejiang University School of Medicine 揚州大学医学部 Yangzhou University School of Medicine	2000.9.13 2016.7.13 2007.4.9 2008.10.27 2016.1.27 2016.10.31
E 学 部	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany タイ王国 Kingdom of Thailand インド India 中華人民共和国 People's Republic of China 台湾 Taiwan	53 54 55 56 57	ボロマラジョナニノバラートバジラ看護大学 Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira コンケン大学医学部 Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University 日印再生医療センター Nichi-In Centre for Regenerative Medicine 大連医科大学 Dalian Medical University 浙江大学医学部 Zhejiang University School of Medicine 揚州大学医学部 Yangzhou University School of Medicine 台北栄民総警院 Taipei Veterans General Hospital	2000.9.13 2016.7.13 2007.4.9 2008.10.27 2016.1.27
E 学 部	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany タイ王国 Kingdom of Thailand インド India 中華人民共和国 People's Republic of China	53 54 55 56 57 58	ポロマラジョナニノパラートパジラ看護大学 Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira コンケン大学医学部 Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University 日印再生医療センター Nichi-In Centre for Regenerative Medicine 大連医科大学 Dalian Medical University 浙江大学医学部 Zhejiang University School of Medicine 揚州大学医学部 Yangzhou University School of Medicine	2000.9.13 2016.7.13 2007.4.9 2008.10.27 2016.1.27 2016.10.31
E 学 部	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany タイ王国 Kingdom of Thailand インド India 中華人民共和国 People's Republic of China 台湾 Taiwan ベトナム社会主義共和国 Socialist Republic of Viet Nam パキスタン・イスラム共和国	53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60	ボロマラジョナニノバラートバジラ看護大学 Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira コンケン大学医学部 Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University 日印再生医療センター Nichi-In Centre for Regenerative Medicine 大連医科大学 Dalian Medical University 浙江大学医学部 Zhejiang University School of Medicine 揚州大学医学部 Yangzhou University School of Medicine 台北栄民総警院 Taipei Veterans General Hospital	2000.9.13 2016.7.13 2007.4.9 2008.10.27 2016.1.27 2016.10.31 2018.2.7 2012.6.19
E 学 部	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany タイ王国 Kingdom of Thailand インド India 中華人民共和国 People's Republic of China 台湾 Taiwan ベトナム社会主義共和国 Socialist Republic of Viet Nam パキスタン・イスラム共和国 Islamic Republic of Pakistan	53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60	ポロマラジョナニノパラートパジラ看護大学 Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira コンケン大学医学部 Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University 日印再生医療センター Nichi-In Centre for Regenerative Medicine 大連医科大学 Dalian Medical University 浙江大学医学部 Zhejiang University School of Medicine 揚州大学医学部 Yangzhou University School of Medicine 台北栄民総醫院 Taipei Veterans General Hospital ホーチミン市医科薬科大学 University of Medicine and Pharmacy - Ho Chi Minh City ラホール大学 University of Lahore	2000.9.13 2016.7.13 2007.4.9 2008.10.27 2016.1.27 2016.10.31 2018.2.7 2012.6.19
E 学 部	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany タイ王国 Kingdom of Thailand インド India 中華人民共和国 People's Republic of China 台湾 Taiwan ベトナム社会主義共和国 Socialist Republic of Viet Nam パキスタン・イスラム共和国	53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60	ボロマラジョナニノバラートバジラ看護大学 Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira コンケン大学医学部 Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University 日印再生医療センター Nichi-In Centre for Regenerative Medicine 大連医科大学 Dalian Medical University 浙江大学医学部 Zhejiang University School of Medicine 揚州大学医学部 Yangzhou University School of Medicine 台北栄民総警院 Taipei Veterans General Hospital ホーチミン市医科薬科大学 University of Medicine and Pharmacy - Ho Chi Minh City	2000.9.13 2016.7.13 2007.4.9 2008.10.27 2016.1.27 2016.10.31 2018.2.7 2012.6.19
E 学 部	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany タイ王国 Kingdom of Thailand インド India 中華人民共和国 People's Republic of China 台湾 Taiwan ベトナム社会主義共和国 Socialist Republic of Viet Nam バキスタン・イスラム共和国 Islamic Republic of Pakistan 大韓民国 Republic of Korea	53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60	ポロマラジョナニノパラートパジラ看護大学 Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira コンケン大学医学部 Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University 日印再生医療センター Nichi-In Centre for Regenerative Medicine 大連医科大学 Dalian Medical University 浙江大学医学部 Zhejiang University School of Medicine 揚州大学医学部 Yangzhou University School of Medicine 台北栄民総醫院 Taipei Veterans General Hospital ホーチミン市医科薬科大学 University of Medicine and Pharmacy - Ho Chi Minh City ラホール大学 University of Lahore	2000.9.13 2016.7.13 2007.4.9 2008.10.27 2016.1.27 2016.10.31 2018.2.7 2012.6.19 2022.12.6
E 学 部	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany タイ王国 Kingdom of Thailand インド India 中華人民共和国 People's Republic of China 台湾 Taiwan ベトナム社会主義共和国 Socialist Republic of Viet Nam パキスタン・イスラム共和国 Islamic Republic of Pakistan	53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61	ポロマラジョナニノパラートパジラ看護大学 Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira コンケン大学医学部 Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University 日印再生医療センター Nichi-In Centre for Regenerative Medicine 大連医科大学 Dalian Medical University 浙江大学医学部 Zhejiang University School of Medicine 揚州大学医学部 Yangzhou University School of Medicine 台北栄民総警院 Taipei Veterans General Hospital ホーチミン市医科薬科大学 University of Medicine and Pharmacy - Ho Chi Minh City ラホール大学 University of Lahore 漢陽大学校セラミック工程研究センター Ceramic Processing Research Center, Hanyang University	2000.9.13 2016.7.13 2007.4.9 2008.10.27 2016.1.27 2016.10.31 2018.2.7 2012.6.19 2022.12.6 2017.9.1 [更章
医学部 Faculty of Medicine	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany タイ王国 Kingdom of Thailand インド India 中華人民共和国 People's Republic of China 台湾 Taiwan ベトナム社会主義共和国 Socialist Republic of Viet Nam パキスタン・イスラム共和国 Islamic Republic of Pakistan 大韓民国 Republic of Korea	53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64	ボロマラジョナニノバラートバジラ看護大学 Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira コンケン大学医学部 Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University 日印再生医療センター Nichi-In Centre for Regenerative Medicine 大連医科大学 Dalian Medical University 浙江大学医学部 Zhejiang University School of Medicine 揚州大学医学部 Yangzhou University School of Medicine 台北栄民総醫院 Taipei Veterans General Hospital ホーチミン市医科薬科大学 University of Medicine and Pharmacy - Ho Chi Minh City ラホール大学 University of Lahore 漢陽大学校セラミック工程研究センター Ceramic Processing Research Center, Hanyang University プラビジャヤ大学工学部 Faculty of Engineering, Brawijaya University パジャジャラン大学数学自然科学部 Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences, Universitas Padjadjara	2000.9.13 2016.7.13 2007.4.9 2008.10.27 2016.1.27 2016.10.31 2018.2.7 2012.6.19 2022.12.6 2007.10.4 2019.7.19
Faculty of Education	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany タイ王国 Kingdom of Thailand インド India 中華人民共和国 People's Republic of China 台湾 Taiwan ベトナム社会主義共和国 Socialist Republic of Viet Nam パキスタン・イスラム共和国 Islamic Republic of Pakistan 大韓民国 Republic of Korea インドネシア共和国 Republic of Indonesia	53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62	ボロマラジョナニノバラートバジラ看護大学 Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira コンケン大学医学部 Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University 日印再生医療センター Nichi-In Centre for Regenerative Medicine 大連医科大学 Dalian Medical University 浙江大学医学部 Zhejiang University School of Medicine 揚州大学医学部 Yangzhou University School of Medicine 台北栄民総醫院 Taipei Veterans General Hospital ホーチミン市医科薬科大学 University of Medicine and Pharmacy - Ho Chi Minh City ラホール大学 University of Lahore 漢陽大学校セラミック工程研究センター Ceramic Processing Research Center, Hanyang University プラビジャヤ大学工学部 Faculty of Engineering, Brawijaya University	2000.9.13 2016.7.13 2007.4.9 2008.10.27 2016.1.27 2016.10.31 2018.2.7 2012.6.19 2022.12.6 2007.10.4 2019.7.19
医学部 Faculty of Medicine	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany タイ王国 Kingdom of Thailand インド India 中華人民共和国 People's Republic of China 台湾 Taiwan ベトナム社会主義共和国 Socialist Republic of Viet Nam パキスタン・イスラム共和国 Islamic Republic of Pakistan 大韓民国 Republic of Korea インドネシア共和国 Republic of Indonesia	53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64	ボロマラジョナニノバラートバジラ看護大学 Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira コンケン大学医学部 Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University 日印再生医療センター Nichi-In Centre for Regenerative Medicine 大連医科大学 Dalian Medical University 浙江大学医学部 Zhejiang University School of Medicine 揚州大学医学部 Yangzhou University School of Medicine 台北栄民総醫院 Taipei Veterans General Hospital ホーチミン市医科薬科大学 University of Medicine and Pharmacy - Ho Chi Minh City ラホール大学 University of Lahore 漢陽大学校セラミック工程研究センター Ceramic Processing Research Center, Hanyang University プラビジャヤ大学工学部 Faculty of Engineering, Brawijaya University パジャジャラン大学数学自然科学部 Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences, Universitas Padjadjara	2000.9.13 2016.7.13 2007.4.9 2008.10.27 2016.1.27 2016.10.31 2018.2.7
医学部 Faculty of Medicine	ドイツ連邦共和国 Federal Republic of Germany タイ王国 Kingdom of Thailand インド India 中華人民共和国 People's Republic of China 台湾 Taiwan ベトナム社会主義共和国 Socialist Republic of Viet Nam パキスタン・イスラム共和国 Islamic Republic of Pakistan 大韓民国 Republic of Korea インドネシア共和国 Republic of Indonesia	53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64	ボロマラジョナニノバラートバジラ看護大学 Boromarajonani College of Nursing Nopparat Vajira コンケン大学医学部 Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University 日印再生医療センター Nichi-In Centre for Regenerative Medicine 大連医科大学 Dalian Medical University 浙江大学医学部 Zhejiang University School of Medicine 揚州大学医学部 Yangzhou University School of Medicine 台北栄民総醫院 Taipei Veterans General Hospital ホーチミン市医科薬科大学 University of Medicine and Pharmacy - Ho Chi Minh City ラホール大学 University of Lahore 漢陽大学校セラミック工程研究センター Ceramic Processing Research Center, Hanyang University プラビジャヤ大学工学部 Faculty of Engineering, Brawijaya University パジャジャラン大学数学自然科学部 Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences, Universitas Padjadjara 西南交通大学交通運輸学院 College of Traffic and Transpotation, Southwest Jiaotong University	2000.9.13 2016.7.13 2007.4.9 2008.10.27 2016.1.27 2016.10.31 2018.2.7 2012.6.19 2022.12.6 2017.9.1 [更新 2007.10.4 2019.7.19

部局名 Faculty	国・地域名 Country/Region	No.	大学等名 Institution	締結年月日 Agreement date
生命環境学部 Faculty of Life and Environmental Sciences	タイ王国 Kingdom of Thailand	69	ナレスアン大学 Naresan University	2014.6.30
	スリランカ民主社会主義共和国 Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka	70	ルフナ大学 University of Ruhuna	2015.3.30
	ベトナム社会主義共和国 Socialist Republic of Viet Nam	71	ベトナム国家大学ホーチミン市校 国際大学バイオテクノロジー学部 School of Biotechnology, International University, Vietnam National University of HCM City	2019.7.26
	アメリカ合衆国 United States of America	72	ホークアイ・コミュニティ・カレッジ Hawkeye Community College	2020.9.18
国際化推進センター Center for Promotion of Internationalization	アメリカ合衆国 United States of America	73	ノーザン・アイオワ大学 University of Northern Iowa	2017.9.20
		74	グランド・ビュー大学 Grand View University	2018.2.26
		75	ケンタッキー大学 ESLセンター(CESL) Center for English as a Second Language, College of Arts and Sciences, University of Kentucky	2019.5.23
	カナダ Canada	76	7 [°] ሀንፈን ነጋር ን ア大学 የአሳ ያህን ነጋር ነገር ነገር ነገር ነገር ነገር ነገር ነገር ነገር ነገር ነገ	2008.10.29
	カンポジア Kingdom of Cambodia	77	カンポジア工科大学 Institute of Technology of Cambodia	2022.12.23 2023.5.31
		78	国際大学 International University	2022.12.23 2023.5.31
		79	王立プノンペン大学 Royal University of Phnom Penh	2022.12.23
	中華人民共和国 People's Republic of China	80	蘇州大学 Soochow University	2024.1.4
クリーンエネルギー 研究センター ean Energy Research Center	マレーシア Malaysia	81	ペトロナス工科大学(インスティチュート・オブ・テウ/ロジー・ベトロナス)Institute of Technology Petronas Sdn. Bhd	2022.12.7